2014 Catalogue
CE & SEMKO Certified
EN 61009  110-230V
Part Number Description
EUBLM6B30 6A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
EUBLM16B30 16A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
EUBLM20B30 20 A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
EUBLM32B30 32A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
EUBLM40B30 40A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
Terminal Capacity: Cable up to 25mm2
CE & SEMKO Certified
EN 61009  110-230V
Part Number Description
EUBLM6C30 6A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
EUBLM16C30 16A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
EUBLM20C30 20A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
EUBLM32C30 32A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
EUBLM40C30 40A 30mA Trip 2 Pole
Terminal Capacity: Cable up to 25mm2
RCCB / RCD
CE & SEMKO Certified
EN 61008  110-230V
Residual Current Circuit Breaker (RCCB) providing Earth fault safety
protection.
Part Number Description
EUR125.30/2 25A 30mA Trip
EUR125.100/2 25A 100mA Trip
EUR140.30/2 40A 30mA Trip
EUR140.100/2 40A 100mA Trip
EUR163.30/2 63A 30mA Trip
EUR163.100/2 63A 100mA Trip
EUR180.30/2 80A 30mA Trip
EUR180.100/2 80A 100mA Trip
EUR180.100/2S 80A 100mA Trip Time Delay
EUR180.300/2 80A 300mA Trip
Terminal Capacity: Cable up to 35mm2
CE & SEMKO Certified
EN 61008  400-415V
Residual Current Circuit Breaker (RCCB) providing Earth fault safety
protection.
Part Number Description
EUR125.30/4 25A 30mA Trip
EUR125.100/4 25A 100mA Trip
EUR140.30/4 40A 30mA Trip
EUR140.100/4 40A 100mA Trip
EUR163.30/4 63A 30mA Trip
EUR163.100/4 63A 100mA Trip
EUR180.30/4 80A 30mA Trip
EUR180.100/4 80A 100mA Trip
EUR180.100/4S 80A 100mA Trip Time Delay
EUR180.300/4 80A 300mA Trip
Terminal Capacity: Cable up to 35mm2
RCBO B - Curve 2 Pole 6kA
RCBO C - Curve 2 Pole 6kA
RCCB 2 Pole 6kA
RCCB 4 Pole 6kA
Telephone: 01582 692 440     Fax: 01582 692 45018
RoHS
Compliant
RoHS
Compliant
RoHS
Compliant
RoHS
Compliant
Visit europacomponents.com on your pc, tablet or
smart phone for the mobile friendly experience!